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S Y M P O S I UM 

Cognitive Models of Problem Solving 

Organizers : Collee n Seifer t 

Universit y o f  Michiga n 
33 0 Packar d Roa d 
Ann Arbor .  M l  4810 4 

Kristia n H a m m o nd 

Universit y o f  Chicag o 
110 0 Eas t  58t h Stree t 

Chicago ,  I L 6063 7 

Participants : 

CASCADE and Self-explanation 

Michelene Chi 
Unversit y o f  Pittsburg h 

chi@vm2.cis.pitt.ed u 

Kur t  VanLeh n 
Unversit y o f  Pittsburg h 

vanlehn@cs.pitt.ed u 

Modelin g Analogica l  Proble m Solvin g 

Dedr e Gentne r 
Northwester n Universit y 
gentner@ils.nwu.ed u 

Ken Forbu s 
Northwester n Universit y 
forbus@ils.nwu.ed u 

Proble m Solvin g a s Paralle l  Constrain t  Satisfactio n 

Keit h Holyoa k 
U o f  California ,  Lo s Angele s 
holyoak@cognet.ucla.ed u 

Paul  Thagar d 
Universit y o f  Waterlo o 
prthagar@logos.uwaterloo.c a 

Case-Base d Plannin g an d Opportunis m 

Collee n Seifer t 
Universit y o f  Michiga n 
seifert@umich.ed u 

Kristia n H a m m o nd 

Universit y o f  Chicag o 
hammond@cs.uchicago.ed u 

Abstrac t 

This symposium highlights what Cognitive 
Scienc e ha s gaine d fro m recen t  researc h i n 
cognitiv e modelling .  Th e symposiu m bring s 
togethe r  severa l  researc h team s tha t  shar e 
th e methodologica l  approac h o f  refinin g 
computationa l  model s throug h empirica l 
studie s o f  huma n proble m solvers .  Th e 
model s includ e th e A C ME constrain t 
satisfactio n networ k model ,  th e S M E mode l 
of  analogy ,  th e C A S C A DE proces s mode l  o f 
proble m solving ,  an d Case-Base d 
Reasonin g models .  Thes e project s 

represen t  a  divers e se t  o f  approache s t o 
computationa l  modelling ,  an d embod y ver y 
differen t  architecture s fo r  cognition .  Whil e 
eac h approac h ha s contribute d uniqu e 
findings ,  thes e model s als o shar e a  unifyin g 
set  o f  assumption s abou t  ho w cognitiv e 
constraint s structur e proble m solvin g 
processes .  B y presentin g thes e divers e 
approache s t o cognitiv e modelin g withi n a 
singl e session ,  w e pla n t o promot e 
discussio n o f  th e principle s underlyin g al l 
suc h models ,  an d highligh t  th e progres s tha t 
can b e mad e b y combinin g constraint s fro m 
computatio n an d cognition . 
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